1/21/2026 1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
DIP TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA42 SERIES
SPECIFICATION SHEET NO. T0121- CA42A025M685BA
ORIGINAL MFG/PART NO XiangJiang/CA42-A-25V6.8/CA42-A025M685B
NEXTGEN PART CODE CA42A025M685BA Indicate This Code For RFQ /Order
DATE Jan. 21, 2026
REVISION A3 Updated With Most Recent Data

XX: Letter A~Z, a~z or digits (0~9) for Special/Custom Parameters
PART CODE: CA42A025M685BA
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate NextGen Part Code CA42A025M685BA For RFQ and Order.
RFQ
Request For Quotation
PART CODE GUIDE
1/21/2026 3
DIP TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA42 SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
DIMENSIONS - - Unit: mm
PART CODE: CA42A025M685BA
1/21/2026 4
Lead Space Type A
Lead Space Type B
DIP TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA42 SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: CA42A025M685BA
1/21/2026 5
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS, DIMENSIONS, PACKAGE
Rated Voltage (VR) 4V 6.3V 10V 16V 25V 35V 40V 50V
Category Voltage (VC), ≤ +125°C 2.5V 4V 6.3V 10V 16V 20V 25V 32V
Surge Voltage (VS) ≤ +85°C 5V 8V 13V 20V 32V 46V 52V 65V
Surge Voltage (VS) ≤ +125°C 3V 5V 8V 12V 19V 28V 31V 39V
Dimensions (mm) SPQ
Bulk
(pcs)
SPQ
AMMO
(pcs)
Nominal Capacitance (µF)
D*H*d S
4.4*6.5*0.5
(Case A)
2.54
5.08
1000 2000 3.3 1.5 1 0.68 0.33 0.1 0.1 0.1
4.7 2.2 1.5 1 0.47 0.15 0.15 0.15
6.8 3.3 2.2 1.5 0.68 0.22 0.22 0.22
10 4.7 3.3 2.2 1 0.33 0.33 0.33
15 6.8 6.8 3.3 1.5 0.47 0.47 0.47
22 10 10 4.7 2.2 0.68 0.68
33 15 15 6.8 3.3 1
22 10 1.5
5*7.5*0.5
(Case B)
2.54 1000 2000 47 33 22 15 4.7 2.2 1 0.68
5.08 1000 68 47 33 22 6.8 3.3 1.5 1
10 4.7 2.2 1.5
5.5*9.0*0.5
(Case C)
2.54
5.08
500 1000 100 68 47 33 15 6.8 3.3 2.2
150 100 68 47 22 10 4.7 3.3
100
6.3*10.5*0.5
(Case D)
2.54
5.08
500 1000 220 150 150 68 33 15 68 4.7
330 220 100 47 22 10 6.8
7.2*12*0.5
(Case E)
5.08 500 n/a 470 330 220 150 68 33 15 10
680 470 330 220 100 47 22 15
8.5*13*0.5

DIP TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA42 SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: CA42A025M685BA
1/21/2026 8
Part Code Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
Tolerance
Capacitance
@25°C 100Hz
Max. Dissipation
Factor (DF)
@25°C, 100Hz
Lead Space
V % μF % mm
CA42A004M687BA 4 ±20 680 10 2.54
CA42A6R3M227BA 6.3 ±20 220 10 2.54
CA42A6R3M336BA 6.3 ±20 33 8 2.54
CA42A6R3M476BA 6.3 ±20 47 8 2.54
CA42A6R3M686BA 6.3 ±20 68 8 2.54
CA42A010M106BA 10 ±20 10 6 2.54
CA42A010M226BA 10 ±20 22 8 2.54
CA42A010M476BA 10 ±20 47 8 2.54
CA42A016M106BA 16 ±20 10 8 2.54
CA42A016M107BA 16 ±20 100 10 2.54
CA42A016M156BA 16 ±20 15 8 2.54
CA42A016M157BA 16 ±20 150 10 2.54
CA42A016M225BA 16 ±20 2.2 6 2.54
CA42A016M226BA 16 ±20 22 8 2.54
CA42A016M335BA 16 ±20 3.3 6 2.54
CA42A016M336BA 16 ±20 33 6 2.54
CA42A016M475BA 16 ±20 4.7 6 2.54
CA42A016M476BA 16 ±20 47 8 2.54
CA42A020M106BA 20 ±20 10 8 2.54
CA42A025M105BA 25 ±20 1 4 2.54
ELECTRONICAL CHARACTERISTICS- RATED VOLTAGE 4V, 6.3V, 10V, 16V, 20V, 25V CAPACITANCE TOL. ±20% (M)
DIP TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA42 SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: CA42A025M685BA
ELECTRONICAL CHARACTERISTICS- RATED VOLTAGE 25V, 35V,  CAPACITANCE TOL. ±20% (M)
1/21/2026 9
Part Code Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
Tolerance
Capacitance
@25°C 100Hz
Max. Dissipation
Factor (DF)
@25°C, 100Hz
Lead Space
V % μF % mm
CA42A025M106BA 25 ±20 10 8 2.54
CA42A025M107BA 25 ±20 100 10 2.54
CA42A025M156BA 25 ±20 15 8 2.54
CA42A025M225BA 25 ±20 2.2 6 2.54
CA42A025M226BA 25 ±20 22 8 2.54
CA42A025M335BA 25 ±20 3.3 6 2.54
CA42A025M336BA 25 ±20 33 6 2.54
CA42A025M475BA 25 ±20 4.7 6 2.54
CA42A025M476BA 25 ±20 47 8 2.54
CA42A025M685BA 25 ±20 6.8 6 2.54
CA42A025M686BA 25 ±20 68 8 2.54
CA42A035M104BA 35 ±20 0.1 4 2.54
CA42A035M105BA 35 ±20 1 4 2.54
CA42A035M106BA 35 ±20 10 8 2.54
CA42A035M154BA 35 ±20 0.15 4 2.54
CA42A035M224BA 35 ±20 0.22 4 2.54
CA42A035M225BA 35 ±20 2.2 6 2.54
CA42A035M226BA 35 ±20 22 8 2.54
CA42A035M334BA 35 ±20 0.33 4 2.54
CA42A035M335BA 35 ±20 3.3 6 2.54
DIP TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA42 SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE: CA42A025M685BA
1/21/2026 10
ELECTRONICAL CHARACTERISTICS- RATED VOLTAGE 35V, 50V,  CAPACITANCE TOL. ±20% (M)
Part Code Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
Tolerance
Capacitance
@25°C 100Hz
Max. Dissipation
Factor (DF)
@25°C, 100Hz
Lead Space
V % μF % mm
CA42A035M336BA 35 ±20 33 8 2.54
CA42A035M474BA 35 ±20 0.47 4 2.54
CA42A035M475BA 35 ±20 4.7 6 2.54
CA42A035M684BA 35 ±20 0.68 4 2.54
CA42A050M105BA 50 ±20 1 4 2.54
CA42A050M334BA 50 ±20 0.33 4 2.54
CA42A050M335BA 50 ±20 3.3 6 2.54
CA42A050M684BA 50 ±20 0.68 4 2.54
DIP TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA42 SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com